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FREE RANGE IN STUNNING NATURAL AREAS NEAR THE DANUBE

STUNNING RED DEER POPULATION

WILD BOAR HUNTING
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THE HUNTING DISTRIC AND IST OUTSTANDING RED DEER POPULATION

The countries in Central and Eastern Europe, and Hungary certainly among them, boast many hunting grounds of great quality in terms of natural beauty, richnessand health of

gamepopulations. However, there aresomeareasthat stand out for their exceptionalquality. One of theseexceptionalareasis the hunting district of this offer, which is locatedabout

150km south of Budapest. The district is divided into four main hunting areaswith different characteristics. Totally around 46thousandhectares,around 85% coveredby forests. The

first two areaslie within the largestalluvial forestof exceptionalvaluein Europe, with rich flora and variedand unique fauna. Severalspeciesof flora and faunahavebeenrecordedin

the alluvial forest, which is home to large herdsof red deer,wild boar, eagles,jackals,beavers,herons,kingfishers and a population of protectedblack storks. The other two hunting

areasare located in the plains, agricultural areasand sandyforests. The highly specialisedstaff hasmanagedover the yearsto combine sustainableforest and deermanagementwith

excellenthunting results in terms of the number of red stagshunted eachyearand the valueof the trophies. Totally about 900red deerarehunted during eachhunting season. The

main hunting seasonis the rutting season,which often begins in late August or earlySeptember. Below are the resultsof the last four hunting seasons. In 2021, 114stagswerebagged,

with 16trophies over 10kg. The record trophy was 11.24 kg and was hunted in the floodplain part of the district. There were 22 gold medal trophies, 40 silver medal trophies and 25

bronze medal trophies. The averageage of the stagsharvestedwas almost 9 yearsand the averagetrophy weight was around 8 kg. In 2022, 99 red stagswere bagged,12of which

producedtrophies over10kg. The largesttrophy was11.51kg. The medal ratio was71%, with 20gold medalsand 25-25silver and bronzemedals. In 2023, 88red stagswerebagged,18

of them with trophies over 10kg. The record trophy was 13.36kg. The medal quota was 77%, i.e. 21gold, 26silver and 21bronze medals. In 2024a total of 98stagswerehunted. Of

these,the trophy weight of 8 stagsexceeded10kg, with the largestat 10.77kg.Weknow that trophy size is something that many huntersvaluehighly. This areaoffersthe opportunity to

hunt red stagswith trophies (record trophy of a stag hunted in 1986was271CIC Points) that aredifficult to find in many areasof Central and EasternEurope (free rangeof course).

However, in our opinion, the uniquenessof the hunting experiencein this hunting district of Hungary lies in the breathtaking beautyof the floodplain, the great professionalismof

the forestand deerpopulation management. The sameprofessionalismof the hunting guideswho arealwaysreadyto meet the needsand wishesof the hunters from all over the world

who chooseto hunt in this hunting paradiseeveryyear.
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231CIC Points ð11 kg
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243,88 CIC Points ð11, 86 kg
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13 kgð232 CIC Points
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Immagine che contiene aria aperta, albero, erba, pianta

Descrizione generata automaticamente
Immagine che contiene albero, cervo, erba, aria aperta

Descrizione generata automaticamente
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Immagine che contiene cervo, mammifero, albero, palchi

Descrizione generata automaticamente
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226 CIC POINTS ð12,10KG239CIC POINTS ð13,36KG

Immagine che contiene palchi, renna, alce, corno

Descrizione generata automaticamente
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220CIC POINTS ð11KG225 CIC POINTS ð11,50KG

Immagine che contiene palchi, renna, alce, cervo

Descrizione generata automaticamente
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215CIC POINTS ð10,50KG225 CIC POINTS ð10,80 KG

Immagine che contiene mammifero, palchi, renna, cervo

Descrizione generata automaticamente

mailto:info@hubertushuntingtours.com
http://www.hubertushuntingtours.com/
http://www.hubertushuntingtours.com/


Jonathan Travel St. Hubertus Hunting tours info@hubertushuntingtours.com +420 776 708 813

208CIC POINTS ð9,30KG

Immagine che contiene mammifero, palchi, cervo, renna

Descrizione generata automaticamente

227CIC POINTS ð9,50 KG
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198CIC POINTS ð8,40KG 180 CIC POINTS ð7,20 KG
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Not included:
Accommodationfor non-hunter guests: price upon request
Pre-preparationfor taxidermist and evaluationof trophy: 50û
Transferduring huntig days: 1,4ûper km
Trophy evaluation: 35û
Transfer from Budapestairport and back: price upon request
Tourist plan (tourist guide, car with driver, recommendedrestaurants, etc.):
price upon request
Room upgrade: price upon request
Tip for hunting guide in caseof a successfulhunt: usually100ð150û

Administration fee

Temporary hunting license

Hunting guide

3 nights in single room with full board

Total amount: 850ûper hunter 

OFFER WITH 3 DAYS HUNTING AND 3 NIGHTS IN HUNTING LODGE WITH FULL BOARD
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kg û û/10gr

spiker 180

Up to 2,49 300

2,50- 3,49 400

3,50-4,99 700

5,00-5,99 1100 5

6,00-6,99 1600 7,50

7,00-7,99 2350 11

8,00-8,99 3450 11

9,00 ð9,99 4550 20

10,00ð10,49 6550 26

10,50-10,99 9150 45

11,00 + 11400 50

The trophy weight is measured24hours after boiling, together with the large
skull without bottom set of teeth. The trophy is stored in a cool, shady,
ventilated place until weighting.The antlers are accompanied by the bead
tooth at no extracharge.

Woundind red stag
50 % of the amount
corresponding to the trophy
weight The trophy weight as
estimated by the
professional hunting guide.
To minimes wounding,
please use suitable rifle
calibres.

RED STAG PRICE LIST DURING RUT SEASON
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kg û û/10gr

spiker 180

Up to 2,49 240

2,50- 3,49 320

3,50-4,99 560

5,00-5,99 880 4

6,00-6,99 1280 6

7,00-7,99 2150 10

The trophy weight is measured24hours after boiling, together with the large
skull without bottom set of teeth. The trophy is stored in a cool, shady,
ventilated place until weighting.The antlers are accompanied by the bead
tooth at no extracharge.

Woundind red stag
50 % of the amount
corresponding to the trophy
weight The trophy weight as
estimated by the
professional hunting guide.
To minimes wounding,
please use suitable rifle
calibres.

RED STAG PRICE LIST FROM 20 SEPTEMBER TO 31 JANUARY
The hunt is for red stags with trophies up to 8 kg
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This offer covershunting areaswith a rich population of wild boar. Around 1,900wild boarsare hunted everyyear. Most of theseare hunted during driven
hunts involving 8ð10hunters,who can hunt up to 40wild boarsper day. A smallernumber arehunted individually, particularly in winter.

WILD BOAR HUNTING
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